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Catene in plastica / Plastic chains / Kunsto!kette

Catena curvilinea
Sideflexing chain / Kurvengängige Plattenbandkette1883

Article-Nr. Chain Ref. Plate Width
mm

Weight
kg/m

Max working
load  N

Sideflex radius
min. mm Material

11640110 C45 LFA 1883 TAB K1500 381,0 12,5 6500 711 LFA

60 links

10 feet
3.048 m

pg. 771->781
ASA 80

Standard on 
market

SPROCKET

1883

Reinforced
Chain C45

Pitch 25.4 mm

Grip Top

Flat Top
Chrome Steel
Ball Bearing

6

25
.4

25
.4

381

Standard lenght roller chain: 120 Pitches

Backflex radius min.: 350 mm

Max Speed High Performance


